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Tabla de horarios

Rondag

Fecha

Hora

1

2009/01/23

21:30

2009/01/30

21:30

2009/02/06

21:30

2009/02/13

21:30

2009/02/20

21:30

2009/02/27

21:30

2009/03/06

21:30

2009/03/13

21:30

Ol |N[o|O|A[WIN

2009/03/20

21:30

Encontrara todos los detalles del torneo en http://chess-results.com/tnr18677.aspx?lan=2
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